they measured in participants (AS individuals and TD individuals) surrounding the contribution they add to our 

knowledge of understanding the way these individuals speak pragmatically the way they do. 

The fourteen (14) studies included in the current systematic literature review (SLR) and meta-analysis 

contained a hundred and two (102) dependent variables, of which twenty-eight (28) of them discussed the 

conventional maxims by exploring the perception feature. Here is the summary of frequency of these variables 

for this feature and the conventional maxims. The following Tables and graph show that:

[...]

namely conversational implicature, with clearer picture showing obvious deteriorations in these features of the 

language competence and impairment severity to conversational implicature. 

Again, the fourteen (14) studies included in this systematic literature review (SLR) &Meta-analysis 

contained a hundred and two (102) dependent variables, of which seventy-four (74) of them discussed the 

conversational implicature by exploring the intelligence, representational content, intentionally broad 

understanding and conscious experience features. Here is the summary of frequency of the variables for these